Sport Tek

By Port Authority®

Mesh Short

1510

* Inseam of 6” * 2.1-ounce * 100% poly mesh * Tricot lining
* Elastic waist and drawstring * Double-needle on hem

Care Instructions:
Machine wash cold with like colors.
Do not bleach. Tumble dry low.
Warm iron if necessary.

Finished Measurements in Inches

I

Size XS s RS
waist xtended [NPYI 25 235 25 265 28 295 31 B e
Waist Relaxed 13.5 14 14.5 15.5 16.5 17.5 185 19.5 - Forest
Inseam 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 - Maroon
Please Note:
Colors shown are approximate and for reference Vegas Gold
only. For closest match see PMS colors, or for Silver
exact match, returnable samples and
grommeted samples are available. - Carolina Blue

Color Chart

Colors

Textile PMS

19-4005TC

Cardinal

19-1656TC

Forest

19-5411TC

Maroon

19-1627TC

19-3921TC

19-3847TC

General PMS

Colors

Textile PMS

426C

18-1655TC

202C

19-3950TC

560C
Vegas Gold
16-0928TC

5115C

13-4303TC

533C
Carolina Blue

16-4020 TC

2617C

General PMS

1805C

661C

7503C

Cool Gray 3

646 C




